INSTITUTION

Appalachian State
East Carolina
Elizabeth City State
Fayetteville State
N.C. A & T State
N.C. Central

N.C. School of the Arts
N.C. State
UNC-Asheville
UNC-Chapel Hill
UNC-Charlotte
UNC-Greensboro
UNC-Pembroke
UNC-Wilmington
Western Carolina
Winston-Salem State

*Total bound volumes also includes government documents.

Source: Statistical Abstract prepared by The University of North Carolina.
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TOTAL BOUND
VOLUMES*

917,360
1,387,938
193,880
333,079
580,312
573,199
117,500
3,283,965
389,923
5,710,686
969,680
1,355,274
335,176
1,002,514
701,832
217,545

TOTAL
FTE

13,811
20,934
2,466
5,328
10,381
7,205
823
26,496
3,134
25,043
18,077
14,324
4,744
11,021
7,648
5,179

NO. OF BOUND
VOLUMES
PER FTE

66.4
66.3
78.6
62.5
55.9
79.6
142.8
123.9
1244
228.0
53.6
94.6
70.7
91.0
91.8
42.0






